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2024 Girls 5 and 6 District Championships - 11/7/2024 to 11/8/2024

Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Records: 1:54.33 2022$ Pullman

Myers, Thomas, Peng, Edge

State Qual: 2:01.50#

SQT State Qualifying2:01.50

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

APMHS-ZZ1 2:01.40# SQT

Jobe, Madison FR Perkins, Hannah SR

Camp, Kenna FR Mireles, Ebony JR

32.22 32.71 26.7129.76

ACHS-IE2 2:06.20

Williams, Addilyn SO Mackleit, Hallie SO

Larreau, Honorae SR Ledgerwood, Jillian JR

32.03 34.08 29.4130.68

ASEL3 2:07.96

Myers, Chloe SO Flowers, Addison SR

Weiss, Emily SO Cavanaugh, Natalie SR

29.96 35.92 28.5633.52

ACASH-IE4 2:08.92

Mott, Sophee 10 James, Halie 09

Jacobson, Kate 11 Thomas, Eliana 10

31.30 37.52 30.4329.67

AELL5 2:18.55

Webster, Larissa SO Burton, Olivia FR

Schneider, Elianna SO Frick, Ella SO

35.51 41.05 28.5533.44

APUL-IE--- DQ

Sandberg, Lucy FR Edge, Hazel SO

Donolo, Kiara SR Myers, Bree SR

30.22 31.84 25.3729.53

 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Records: 1:54.33 2022$ Pullman

Myers, Thomas, Peng, Edge

State Qual: 2:01.50#

SQT State Qualifying2:01.50

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

APUL-IE1 1:56.43# qSQT

Sandberg, Lucy FR Edge, Hazel SO

Donolo, Kiara SR Myers, Bree SR

29.99 31.50 25.5129.43

APMHS-ZZ2 2:01.44# qSQT

Jobe, Madison FR Perkins, Hannah SR

Camp, Kenna FR Mireles, Ebony JR

31.96 33.19 26.6829.61

ASEL3 2:06.53 q

Myers, Chloe SO Flowers, Addison SR

Weiss, Emily SO Cavanaugh, Natalie SR

29.38 35.72 27.8233.61

ACASH-IE4 2:08.79 q

Thomas, Eliana 10 James, Halie 09

Mott, Sophee 10 Jacobson, Kate 11

31.48 37.47 30.5829.26

ACHS-IE5 2:09.53 q

Williams, Addilyn SO Mackleit, Hallie SO

Larreau, Honorae SR Ledgerwood, Jillian JR

32.65 35.47 24.0737.34

AELL6 2:15.57 q

Webster, Larissa SO Burton, Olivia FR

Schneider, Elianna SO Rice, Joslyn JR

34.61 40.57 27.2433.15

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

Meet Records: 1:55.69 2017$ Ella VanTroba, Brigid Dinnen

State Qual: 2:06.00#

SQT State Qualifying2:06.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EV-IE 11Dinnen, Brigid I1 1:55.83# SQT

26.17 28.89 30.1930.58

PUL-IE FRDonolo, Catalina2 2:06.54

29.03 32.06 32.5532.90

ELL JRHolloway, Macey3 2:07.39

29.28 32.70 32.2833.13

MDLK-IE 10Richards, Jess4 2:10.60

29.84 33.07 33.3334.36

PUL-IE JRFrichette, Keira5 2:14.50

29.98 33.15 35.8435.53

DAY 11Wheatley, Kylie6 2:16.90

30.55 34.28 35.9136.16

PMHS-ZZ JRMireles, Ebony7 2:17.02

30.90 34.89 35.2835.95

SEL SOMower, Elaine8 2:20.48

32.04 35.17 36.7336.54

B - Final

GHS-US SOAlyssa, Van Tress9 2:21.42

31.98 36.07 36.4236.95

PUL-IE FRBai, Katherine10 2:28.22

33.46 38.33 37.5738.86

PUL-IE JRBrinkman, Isabelle11 2:28.31

33.30 38.08 37.0039.93

ELL FRBurrier, Cadence12 2:31.70

34.29 38.26 39.0440.11

EVY SOChurch, Lexi13 2:34.40

35.63 38.74 39.4640.57

EVY JRGrow, Alexia14 2:37.46

33.83 38.46 42.5242.65

ELL SRSchoos, Irene15 2:39.34

35.10 40.20 41.3142.73

PMHS-ZZ SRMendoza, Jocelyn16 2:41.78

35.34 39.68 43.1343.63

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

Meet Records: 1:55.69 2017$ Ella VanTroba, Brigid Dinnen

State Qual: 2:06.00#

SQT State Qualifying2:06.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EV-IE 11Dinnen, Brigid I1 1:57.97# qSQT

26.07 29.04 31.8331.03

PUL-IE FRDonolo, Catalina2 2:07.76 q

29.23 32.50 32.6733.36

ELL JRHolloway, Macey3 2:07.80 q

27.90 31.92 34.4333.55

MDLK-IE 10Richards, Jess4 2:11.01 q

29.52 33.08 33.7134.70

PUL-IE JRFrichette, Keira5 2:11.18 q

29.23 32.78 34.5334.64

DAY 11Wheatley, Kylie6 2:12.33 q

29.41 33.13 34.9534.84

PMHS-ZZ JRMireles, Ebony7 2:17.34 q

30.68 34.97 35.1636.53

SEL SOMower, Elaine8 2:19.29 q

31.25 34.68 36.6036.76

GHS-US SOAlyssa, Van Tress9 2:22.83 q

31.53 36.02 37.0638.22

PUL-IE JRBrinkman, Isabelle10 2:25.96 q

32.68 37.51 36.8938.88

ELL FRBurrier, Cadence11 2:27.24 q

33.30 36.85 38.1638.93

PUL-IE FRBai, Katherine12 2:27.52 q

31.39 36.47 40.1439.52

EVY SOChurch, Lexi13 2:30.55 q

33.97 38.04 39.0039.54

EVY JRGrow, Alexia14 2:33.88 q

32.08 37.61 42.7841.41

ELL SRSchoos, Irene15 2:38.90 q

33.08 40.09 42.5943.14

PMHS-ZZ SRMendoza, Jocelyn16 2:40.12 q

34.07 38.99 44.6642.40

CASH-IE 10Thomas, Eliana17 2:40.70

33.40 39.06 44.3843.86

ELL FRWilcox, Kori18 2:41.59

34.59 40.16 42.7044.14

GHS-US SREllie, Trevino19 2:44.00

35.29 41.12 43.6343.96

CHS-IE FRHall, Brooklyn20 2:44.47

34.93 40.88 43.5245.14

TOPP FRShellenberger, Alice21 2:46.78

37.46 43.00 42.2144.11

CHS-IE SOBrotnov, Amara22 2:49.06

38.10 42.92 42.2945.75

PMHS-ZZ JRGange, Natalie23 2:49.93

39.18 42.65

PMHS-ZZ JRBell, Emma24 2:55.50

37.56 44.82 45.9547.17

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Meet Records: 2:07.76 2011$ Natalie Ruiz

State Qual: 2:23.00#

SQT State Qualifying2:23.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PUL-IE FRSandberg, Lucy1 2:23.24

30.97 35.50 33.9642.81

ZIL 10Muffett, Kellee2 2:23.45

31.06 36.37 34.7941.23
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2024 Girls 5 and 6 District Championships - 11/7/2024 to 11/8/2024

Results
A - Final ...   (#3  Girls 200 Yard IM)

PUL-IE SRDonolo, Kiara3 2:25.58

31.56 38.17 34.5741.28

CHS-IE SOMackleit, Hallie4 2:25.84

31.62 37.06 33.9043.26

ELL FRDickinson, Lily5 2:33.04

33.19 39.65 35.1845.02

SEL SRFlowers, Addison6 2:37.97

34.49 38.24 38.3146.93

PUL-IE SOPark, Jane7 2:38.49

36.40 39.81 36.8445.44

PMHS-ZZ FRJobe, Madison8 2:42.61

32.98 42.28 38.2049.15

B - Final

ELL SOSchneider, Elianna9 2:39.41

35.06 38.17 35.3350.85

SEL SRCavanaugh, Natalie10 2:41.83

35.51 42.87 37.5845.87

PUL-IE FRFosback, Riah11 2:52.90

38.12 43.82 38.2252.74

ELL SOFoster, Annalice12 2:53.25

36.75 44.17 40.6851.65

SEL SRMoreno, Estefani13 2:53.82

35.55 45.22 40.8652.19

PMHS-ZZ SOSaldana, Ellie14 2:55.62

33.85 48.42 38.0455.31

SEL SOWeiss, Emily15 2:58.46

37.82 45.61 41.0553.98

PMHS-ZZ JRCantu, Alyssa16 3:07.04

40.72 48.39 1:37.93

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Meet Records: 2:07.76 2011$ Natalie Ruiz

State Qual: 2:23.00#

SQT State Qualifying2:23.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PUL-IE FRSandberg, Lucy1 2:22.98# qSQT

30.64 35.45 34.3542.54

ZIL 10Muffett, Kellee2 2:26.38 q

31.74 36.12 34.5244.00

PUL-IE SRDonolo, Kiara3 2:27.86 q

31.35 37.58 36.0142.92

ELL FRDickinson, Lily4 2:27.87 q

31.74 39.36 33.2643.51

CHS-IE SOMackleit, Hallie5 2:29.89 q

31.97 37.77 34.6945.46

SEL SRFlowers, Addison6 2:37.11 q

33.73 38.77 38.3046.31

PMHS-ZZ FRJobe, Madison7 2:37.15 q

31.73 39.45 37.3148.66

PUL-IE SOPark, Jane8 2:38.99 q

34.24 40.39 36.7747.59

SEL SRCavanaugh, Natalie9 2:39.62 q

34.15 41.29 37.3146.87

ELL SOSchneider, Elianna10 2:43.05 q

34.99 38.85 36.3652.85

ELL SOFoster, Annalice11 2:51.90 q

34.65 42.00 41.7353.52

SEL SRMoreno, Estefani12 2:52.43 q

35.14 46.36 39.7851.15

PUL-IE FRFosback, Riah13 2:53.10 q

36.70 43.53 41.3751.50

SEL SOWeiss, Emily14 2:54.60 q

36.57 45.24 40.9251.87

PMHS-ZZ SOSaldana, Ellie15 2:57.37 q

34.64 46.16 40.5356.04

PMHS-ZZ JRCantu, Alyssa16 3:01.94 q

38.95 48.17 40.4654.36

PMHS-ZZ SOBlemares, Eva17 3:14.55

38.59 46.76 45.091:04.11

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

Meet Records: 23.52 2008$ Natalie Ruiz

State Qual: 26.10#

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SEL SOMyers, Chloe1 25.25#

CASH-IE 11Jacobson, Kate2 26.33

ELL SRShewell, Cheyenne3 26.76

PMHS-ZZ SRPerkins, Hannah4 27.16

PUL-IE JRWu, Abby5 27.96

PUL-IE JRSandberg, Maile6 27.99

PMHS-ZZ FRCamp, Kenna7 28.16

ELL JRRice, Joslyn8 28.38

B - Final

CLE SRWersland, Maggie9 28.73

PUL-IE FRCavagnetto, Maia10 29.15

CHS-IE FRWillaims, Elaine11 29.41

CLE FRRidlon, Kamryn12 29.44

ELL SRSchoos, Irene13 29.53

PMHS-ZZ JRMcDonald, Leia14 29.86

QUIN-IEAvalos, Natalia15 30.41

CASH-IE 09James, Halie16 30.60

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

Meet Records: 23.52 2008$ Natalie Ruiz

State Qual: 26.10#

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SEL SOMyers, Chloe1 25.17# q

PMHS-ZZ SRPerkins, Hannah2 26.24 q

CASH-IE 11Jacobson, Kate3 26.42 q

ELL SRShewell, Cheyenne4 26.69 q

PMHS-ZZ FRCamp, Kenna5 27.53 q

PUL-IE JRWu, Abby6 28.22 q

ELL JRRice, Joslyn7 28.34 q

PUL-IE JRSandberg, Maile8 28.56 q

CASH-IE 09James, Halie9 28.98 q

PMHS-ZZ JRMcDonald, Leia10 29.03 q

PUL-IE FRCavagnetto, Maia11 29.07 q

CLE FRRidlon, Kamryn12 29.28 q

ELL SRSchoos, Irene13 29.35 q

CLE SRWersland, Maggie14 29.46 q

CHS-IE FRWillaims, Elaine15 29.75 q

QUIN-IEAvalos, Natalia16 30.04 q

ELL SOWebster, Larissa17 30.25

PUL-IE JRLin, Vivien18 30.26

NVHS FRBacchus, Ellie19 30.95

CHS-IE SRLarreau, Honorae20 30.98

NVHS FRKrueger, Emily21 31.10

EVY JRGrow, Alexia22 31.42

SEL JRMoss, Madi23 31.84

PMHS-ZZ JRDen Hoed, Ava24 31.97

MDLK-IE 9Duranti, Guliana M25 32.74

EVY SOTrick, Ella26 32.90

TOPP SRBotello, Camila27 38.05

TOPP FRShirley, Violet28 38.42

GHS-US FRAddison, Van Tress--- DQ

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

WV-IE 9Gergawy, Mia L1 189.00

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Meet Records: 59.92 2014$ Taylor Wilson

State Qual: 1:04.80#

SQT State Qualifying1:04.80

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ELL JRHolloway, Macey1 1:01.77# SQT

28.43 33.34

PUL-IE SRMyers, Bree2 1:03.37# SQT

28.20 35.17

EVY JRSanchez, Aubrey3 1:03.70# SQT

29.68 34.02

PUL-IE SOEdge, Hazel4 1:05.40

30.68 34.72

CASH-IE 11Jacobson, Kate5 1:07.43

30.80 36.63

CASH-IE 10Mott, Sophee6 1:07.64

31.51 36.13

PMHS-ZZ FRCamp, Kenna7 1:12.65

33.39 39.26

PUL-IE JRLin, Vivien8 1:14.63

35.12 39.51

B - Final

SEL SRMoreno, Estefani9 1:16.41

34.86 41.55

PUL-IE FRBai, Katherine10 1:17.01

36.11 40.90

PMHS-ZZ JRMcDonald, Leia11 1:19.30

36.06 43.24

CHS-IE SOSexton, Mia12 1:20.99

36.64 44.35

ELL SOFoster, Annalice13 1:23.40

36.99 46.41

SEL SOWeiss, Emily14 1:24.11

37.48 46.63
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B - Final ...   (#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly)

PMHS-ZZ JRDen Hoed, Ava15 1:24.33

38.15 46.18

SEL FRMullinax, Ciara16 1:26.78

38.32 48.46

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Meet Records: 59.92 2014$ Taylor Wilson

State Qual: 1:04.80#

SQT State Qualifying1:04.80

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ELL JRHolloway, Macey1 1:01.79# qSQT

28.64 33.15

PUL-IE SRMyers, Bree2 1:02.66# qSQT

28.19 34.47

EVY JRSanchez, Aubrey3 1:03.93# qSQT

29.67 34.26

PUL-IE SOEdge, Hazel4 1:05.10 q

30.13 34.97

CASH-IE 11Jacobson, Kate5 1:06.04 q

30.19 35.85

CASH-IE 10Mott, Sophee6 1:06.44 q

30.72 35.72

PMHS-ZZ FRCamp, Kenna7 1:12.28 q

32.02 40.26

PUL-IE JRLin, Vivien8 1:13.41 q

33.99 39.42

PUL-IE FRBai, Katherine9 1:14.86 q

34.47 40.39

SEL SRMoreno, Estefani10 1:15.29 q

35.49 39.80

PMHS-ZZ JRMcDonald, Leia11 1:19.59 q

35.91 43.68

ELL SOFoster, Annalice12 1:20.53 q

35.20 45.33

PMHS-ZZ JRDen Hoed, Ava13 1:22.35 q

38.39 43.96

SEL SOWeiss, Emily14 1:22.64 q

37.18 45.46

CHS-IE SOSexton, Mia15 1:24.12 q

38.40 45.72

SEL FRMullinax, Ciara16 1:24.95 q

37.33 47.62

PMHS-ZZ FRSwanson, Hattie17 1:27.47

37.55 49.92

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

Meet Records: 52.59 2008$ Natalie Ruiz

State Qual: 57.60#

SQT State Qualifying57.60

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EV-IE 11Dinnen, Brigid I1 52.62# SQT

25.23 27.39

SEL SOMyers, Chloe2 56.62# SQT

27.12 29.50

ELL SRShewell, Cheyenne3 58.78

28.04 30.74

PUL-IE JRFrichette, Keira4 59.48

28.33 31.15

PMHS-ZZ JRMireles, Ebony5 1:00.51

28.30 32.21

DAY 11Wheatley, Kylie6 1:01.82

29.27 32.55

GHS-US SOAlyssa, Van Tress7 1:03.96

29.79 34.17

SEL SOMower, Elaine8 1:04.29

31.08 33.21

B - Final

CLE FRRidlon, Kamryn9 1:04.03

30.29 33.74

PUL-IE FRRitter, Raya10 1:04.24

31.10 33.14

ELL SOFrick, Ella11 1:04.87

30.81 34.06

SEL SRCavanaugh, Natalie12 1:05.14

30.61 34.53

PUL-IE FRCavagnetto, Maia13 1:05.62

31.14 34.48

PUL-IE FRFosback, Riah14 1:07.68

32.27 35.41

CHS-IE JRLedgerwood, Jillian15 1:08.15

32.63 35.52

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

Meet Records: 52.59 2008$ Natalie Ruiz

State Qual: 57.60#

SQT State Qualifying57.60

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EV-IE 11Dinnen, Brigid I1 52.82# qSQT

25.31 27.51

SEL SOMyers, Chloe2 56.69# qSQT

27.26 29.43

ELL SRShewell, Cheyenne3 58.03 q

27.88 30.15

PMHS-ZZ JRMireles, Ebony4 58.96 q

27.59 31.37

PUL-IE JRFrichette, Keira5 1:00.17 q

28.62 31.55

DAY 11Wheatley, Kylie6 1:00.69 q

29.06 31.63

SEL SOMower, Elaine7 1:03.20 q

30.37 32.83

GHS-US SOAlyssa, Van Tress8 1:03.30 q

29.55 33.75

PUL-IE FRCavagnetto, Maia9 1:03.97 q

30.35 33.62

CLE FRRidlon, Kamryn10 1:04.04 q

30.29 33.75

ELL SOFrick, Ella11 1:04.08 q

30.11 33.97

SEL SRCavanaugh, Natalie12 1:04.26 q

30.49 33.77

PUL-IE FRRitter, Raya13 1:04.30 q

30.75 33.55

PUL-IE FRFosback, Riah14 1:06.56 q

31.62 34.94

QUIN-IEAvalos, Natalia15 1:07.52 q

31.94 35.58

CHS-IE JRLedgerwood, Jillian16 1:07.84 q

32.47 35.37

CHS-IE FRWillaims, Elaine17 1:09.40

32.42 36.98

CHS-IE SRLarreau, Honorae18 1:10.39

31.24 39.15

PMHS-ZZ SRMendoza, Jocelyn19 1:10.69

33.55 37.14

PMHS-ZZ JRCantu, Alyssa20 1:11.16

33.87 37.29

MDLK-IE 9Duranti, Guliana M21 1:12.64

34.64 38.00

CASH-IEFelt, Penelope22 1:23.05

36.81 46.24

TOPP SRBotello, Camila23 1:28.88

41.15 47.73

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

Meet Records: 5:08.49 2017$ Ella VanTroba

State Qual: 5:45.00#

SQT State Qualifying5:45.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PUL-IE FRDonolo, Catalina1 5:37.26# SQT

29.72 33.32 34.1833.82

34.50 34.52 34.71 34.61

34.56 33.32

CHS-IE SOMackleit, Hallie2 5:47.86

30.92 34.76 36.0535.31

35.73 35.42 35.53 35.96

35.36 32.82

MDLK-IE 10Richards, Jess3 5:49.07

30.97 34.56 36.3035.67

36.22 36.15 36.14 35.92

34.99 32.15

ELL SOSchneider, Elianna4 6:09.65

31.97 35.85 37.7937.21

38.22 38.04 38.53 37.70

37.66 36.68

CHS-IE FRBoreson, Myra5 6:09.78

32.95 36.24 38.2037.95

38.51 38.45 37.23 38.29

38.43 33.53

PUL-IE JRSandberg, Maile6 6:26.55

32.66 38.41 40.9739.69

38.90 38.70 39.43 40.39

39.13 38.27
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A - Final ...   (#8  Girls 500 Yard Free)

ELL FRBurton, Olivia7 6:28.45

33.86 37.82 39.0940.24

40.34 40.41 40.06 40.24

39.93 36.46

PUL-IE SOPark, Jane8 6:38.22

34.11 38.43 40.0740.45

40.78 41.03 41.16 41.61

41.47 39.11

B - Final

PMHS-ZZ SOSaldana, Ellie9 6:56.26

33.16 39.48 43.7343.73

42.92 43.37 43.97 43.85

42.32 39.73

PUL-IE SOClark, Jolene10 6:57.13

34.84 39.33 41.4241.19

43.21 44.60 45.04 44.51

44.13 38.86

CASH-IE 10Thomas, Eliana11 7:03.64

34.86 40.00 43.7642.75

44.59 43.17 44.07 45.02

44.71 40.71

EVY SOChurch, Lexi12 7:06.50

36.45 40.27 44.0142.51

43.52 43.53 44.11 45.16

44.89 42.05

TOPP FRShellenberger, Alice13 7:22.78

40.22 44.85 44.6744.99

44.06 45.74 45.33 45.83

44.84 42.25

CHS-IE FRHall, Brooklyn14 7:42.29

37.05 44.01

48.40 49.91 49.53

48.93 41.82

ELL FRShewell, Brooklyn15 7:49.27

39.96 46.17 49.3247.86

51.85 50.48 47.97 46.19

45.63 43.84

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

Meet Records: 5:08.49 2017$ Ella VanTroba

State Qual: 5:45.00#

SQT State Qualifying5:45.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PUL-IE FRDonolo, Catalina1 5:36.61# qSQT

30.62 33.24 33.9833.55

33.92 34.33 34.53 34.49

34.77 33.18

CHS-IE SOMackleit, Hallie2 5:53.29 q

31.56 35.29 36.3736.63

36.93 35.03 36.60 35.88

35.12 33.88

MDLK-IE 10Richards, Jess3 5:53.44 q

31.31 34.68 36.0836.07

36.53 36.72 36.10 37.22

35.14 33.59

CHS-IE FRBoreson, Myra4 6:07.24 q

33.47 36.58 37.8937.26

37.26 38.07 37.58 38.53

35.50 35.10

ELL SOSchneider, Elianna5 6:09.93 q

31.86 35.22 37.3236.67

38.23 38.07 38.65 39.13

38.02 36.76

ELL FRBurton, Olivia6 6:22.26 q

33.33 36.89 38.7238.71

39.50 39.13 40.08 39.06

39.78 37.06

PUL-IE JRSandberg, Maile7 6:25.44 q

31.59 37.57 39.3438.95

39.57 38.30 39.43 40.61

40.37 39.71

PUL-IE SOPark, Jane8 6:38.03 q

33.81 37.57 40.8039.93

40.97 41.74 41.52 41.44

40.85 39.40

PUL-IE SOClark, Jolene9 6:46.97 q

34.25 37.77 41.3840.29

42.28 42.77 43.22 42.57

43.01 39.43

EVY SOChurch, Lexi10 7:01.88 q

36.33 39.85 43.7542.05

43.46 44.05 43.74 44.11

43.46 41.08

CASH-IE 10Thomas, Eliana11 7:12.97 q

33.95 39.84 44.6143.25

46.17 45.96 45.58 45.52

45.15 42.94

PMHS-ZZ SOSaldana, Ellie12 7:25.32 q

33.06 39.54 44.3543.36

44.27 44.98 47.02 46.40

46.42 55.92

TOPP FRShellenberger, Alice13 7:35.91 q

41.64 45.02 46.8947.19

47.80 47.59 47.89 45.51

44.80 41.58

CHS-IE FRHall, Brooklyn14 7:36.77 q

37.52 43.01 46.6746.87

48.35 48.80 48.28 47.97

46.52 42.78

ELL FRShewell, Brooklyn15 7:56.99 q

41.30 46.75 50.4750.36

51.29 50.53 49.30 48.08

46.44 42.47

PMHS-ZZ JRSabin, Kora--- DQ

36.55 42.26 46.6345.37

46.90 46.93 47.50 46.39

46.20 42.31

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Records: 1:41.72 2021$ Pullman

Edge, Weber, Myers, Reed

State Qual: 1:48.40#

SQT State Qualifying1:48.40

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AELL1 1:47.36# SQT

Shewell, Cheyenne SR Dickinson, Lily FR

Rice, Joslyn JR Holloway, Macey JR

27.10 28.97 25.4925.80

APMHS-ZZ2 1:47.37# SQT

Jobe, Madison FR Camp, Kenna FR

Mireles, Ebony JR Perkins, Hannah SR

27.94 27.31 25.3126.81

APUL-IE3 1:50.06

Frichette, Keira JR Sandberg, Lucy FR

Donolo, Catalina FR Edge, Hazel SO

27.85 28.26 26.8627.09

ASEL4 1:51.67

Myers, Chloe SO Flowers, Addison SR

Cavanaugh, Natalie SR Mower, Elaine SO

26.01 28.75 27.9928.92

ACHS-IE*5 1:54.76

Williams, Addilyn SO Willaims, Elaine FR

Boreson, Myra FR Mackleit, Hallie SO

29.15 29.69 26.9029.02

ACASH-IE*5 1:54.76

Jacobson, Kate 11 Thomas, Eliana 10

James, Halie 09 Mott, Sophee 10

26.78 30.95 26.5730.46

AEVY7 2:01.51

Church, Lexi SO Trick, Ella SO

Grow, Alexia JR Sanchez, Aubrey JR

31.78 31.15 27.7430.84

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Records: 1:41.72 2021$ Pullman

Edge, Weber, Myers, Reed

State Qual: 1:48.40#

SQT State Qualifying1:48.40

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

APMHS-ZZ1 1:46.73# qSQT

Jobe, Madison FR Camp, Kenna FR

Perkins, Hannah SR Mireles, Ebony JR

27.51 27.24 26.3225.66

AELL2 1:47.70# qSQT

Shewell, Cheyenne SR Dickinson, Lily FR

Rice, Joslyn JR Holloway, Macey JR

27.01 30.64 25.5524.50

APUL-IE3 1:50.21 q

Sandberg, Lucy FR Frichette, Keira JR

Sandberg, Maile JR Edge, Hazel SO

27.96 27.18 26.5528.52
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

ASEL4 1:50.72 q

Myers, Chloe SO Flowers, Addison SR

Cavanaugh, Natalie SR Mower, Elaine SO

25.51 28.58 27.6329.00

ACASH-IE5 1:54.90 q

Jacobson, Kate 11 Thomas, Eliana 10

James, Halie 09 Mott, Sophee 10

26.76 28.77 27.1632.21

ACHS-IE6 1:55.80 q

Williams, Addilyn SO Ledgerwood, Jillian JR

Larreau, Honorae SR Mackleit, Hallie SO

28.41 30.11 27.0030.28

AEVY7 2:09.20 q

Grow, Alexia JR Campbell, Khloe FR

Trick, Ella SO Church, Lexi SO

32.21 36.46 30.4830.05

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

Meet Records: 56.10 2016$ Taylor McCoy

State Qual: 1:03.90#

SQT State Qualifying1:03.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PUL-IE SRMyers, Bree1 1:02.78# SQT

30.48 32.30

ZIL 10Muffett, Kellee2 1:03.32# SQT

30.49 32.83

PUL-IE JRWu, Abby3 1:05.53

31.67 33.86

CASH-IE 10Mott, Sophee4 1:08.29

33.32 34.97

CHS-IE SOWilliams, Addilyn5 1:12.68

35.46 37.22

SEL SRFlowers, Addison6 1:12.78

35.60 37.18

CLE SRWersland, Maggie7 1:13.32

35.79 37.53

PMHS-ZZ FRJobe, Madison8 1:14.36

35.25 39.11

B - Final

NVHS FRBacchus, Ellie9 1:14.63

35.79 38.84

PUL-IE FRRitter, Raya10 1:15.05

36.73 38.32

ELL SOFrick, Ella11 1:18.74

37.58 41.16

PUL-IE JRBrinkman, Isabelle12 1:19.63

39.22 40.41

ELL SOWebster, Larissa13 1:19.92

39.02 40.90

PMHS-ZZ SOBlemares, Eva14 1:21.87

38.74 43.13

ELL FRBurrier, Cadence15 1:24.48

40.92 43.56

CHS-IE SOSexton, Mia16 1:26.66

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

Meet Records: 56.10 2016$ Taylor McCoy

State Qual: 1:03.90#

SQT State Qualifying1:03.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PUL-IE SRMyers, Bree1 1:03.11# qSQT

30.15 32.96

ZIL 10Muffett, Kellee2 1:04.04 q

31.15 32.89

PUL-IE JRWu, Abby3 1:05.48 q

31.37 34.11

CASH-IE 10Mott, Sophee4 1:07.82 q

32.78 35.04

SEL SRFlowers, Addison5 1:12.63 q

35.13 37.50

PMHS-ZZ FRJobe, Madison6 1:12.72 q

33.99 38.73

CHS-IE SOWilliams, Addilyn7 1:13.35 q

34.36 38.99

CLE SRWersland, Maggie8 1:13.61 q

35.51 38.10

NVHS FRBacchus, Ellie9 1:14.64 q

35.88 38.76

PUL-IE FRRitter, Raya10 1:14.89 q

36.53 38.36

CHS-IE FRBoreson, Myra11 1:16.05 q

36.38 39.67

ELL SOWebster, Larissa12 1:17.55 q

37.64 39.91

PUL-IE JRBrinkman, Isabelle13 1:17.76 q

38.35 39.41

ELL SOFrick, Ella14 1:18.40 q

37.15 41.25

PMHS-ZZ SOBlemares, Eva15 1:22.38 q

38.40 43.98

ELL FRBurrier, Cadence16 1:24.89 q

42.07 42.82

CHS-IE SOSexton, Mia17 1:27.17

TOPP FRShirley, Violet18 1:44.37

47.98 56.39

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Meet Records: 1:08.05 2014$ Taylor Wilson

State Qual: 1:13.50#

SQT State Qualifying1:13.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PUL-IE SOEdge, Hazel1 1:11.13# SQT

33.47 37.66

PUL-IE SRDonolo, Kiara2 1:15.23

34.58 40.65

PUL-IE FRSandberg, Lucy3 1:17.89

37.14 40.75

EVY JRSanchez, Aubrey4 1:18.25

37.22 41.03

ELL FRDickinson, Lily5 1:19.13

37.85 41.28

PUL-IE SOClark, Jolene6 1:20.88

39.05 41.83

CASH-IE 09James, Halie7 1:23.50

39.31 44.19

NVHS FRKrueger, Emily8 1:23.99

39.61 44.38

B - Final

PMHS-ZZ JRSabin, Kora9 1:25.30

39.97 45.33

PMHS-ZZ SOBelisle, Sydney10 1:25.41

39.54 45.87

EVY SOTrick, Ella11 1:27.69

41.23 46.46

ELL FRBurton, Olivia12 1:32.05

44.03 48.02

CHS-IE JRNash, Arya13 1:33.84

42.56 51.28

SEL FRMullinax, Ciara14 1:34.92

45.80 49.12

SEL JRMoss, Madi15 1:37.14

44.94 52.20

EVY FRCampbell, Khloe16 1:38.21

46.56 51.65

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Meet Records: 1:08.05 2014$ Taylor Wilson

State Qual: 1:13.50#

SQT State Qualifying1:13.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PUL-IE SOEdge, Hazel1 1:09.91# qSQT

32.70 37.21

PUL-IE SRDonolo, Kiara2 1:14.08 q

34.64 39.44

PUL-IE FRSandberg, Lucy3 1:16.00 q

35.54 40.46

ELL FRDickinson, Lily4 1:17.29 q

37.11 40.18

EVY JRSanchez, Aubrey5 1:19.59 q

37.32 42.27

PUL-IE SOClark, Jolene6 1:21.16 q

38.92 42.24

CASH-IE 09James, Halie7 1:22.73 q

38.22 44.51

NVHS FRKrueger, Emily8 1:24.16 q

39.73 44.43

PMHS-ZZ JRSabin, Kora9 1:27.10 q

40.80 46.30

PMHS-ZZ SOBelisle, Sydney10 1:28.22 q

40.87 47.35

EVY SOTrick, Ella11 1:28.31 q

41.35 46.96

ELL FRBurton, Olivia12 1:30.96 q

43.97 46.99
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

CHS-IE JRNash, Arya13 1:34.19 q

42.50 51.69

EVY FRCampbell, Khloe14 1:35.33 q

44.94 50.39

SEL FRMullinax, Ciara15 1:35.60 q

45.78 49.82

SEL JRMoss, Madi16 1:36.99 q

43.66 53.33

PMHS-ZZ FRSwanson, Hattie17 1:38.75

45.62 53.13

CHS-IE SOBrotnov, Amara18 1:39.99

46.02 53.97

GHS-US FRAddison, Van Tress19 1:43.39

48.49 54.90

ELL FRWilcox, Kori20 1:44.56

48.28 56.28

PMHS-ZZ SRPerkins, Hannah--- DQ

35.22 40.79

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Records: 3:45.90 2014$ Ellensburg

Wilson, Denison, Hummel, Wilson

State Qual: 4:01.00#

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

APUL-IE1 3:57.06#

Donolo, Catalina FR Wu, Abby JR

Frichette, Keira JR Myers, Bree SR

28.96 1:00.22 1:01.6028.83

27.80 59.17 26.93 56.07

AELL2 3:59.26#

Shewell, Cheyenne SR Dickinson, Lily FR

Rice, Joslyn JR Holloway, Macey JR

28.29 59.31 1:01.0729.09

28.25 1:02.34 26.13 56.54

ACHS-IE3 4:24.10

Williams, Addilyn SO Boreson, Myra FR

Willaims, Elaine FR Ledgerwood, Jillian JR

30.90 1:04.94 1:09.3330.70

16.09 1:06.85 30.71 1:02.98

APMHS-ZZ4 4:25.50

Saldana, Ellie SO Blemares, Eva SO

McDonald, Leia JR Perkins, Hannah SR

30.73 1:07.93 1:11.0532.38

31.66 1:07.53 27.19 58.99

ASEL5 4:45.95

Mower, Elaine SO Mullinax, Ciara FR

Moss, Madi JR Weiss, Emily SO

31.69 1:06.31 1:14.5835.30

33.89 1:13.44 33.51 1:11.62

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Records: 3:45.90 2014$ Ellensburg

Wilson, Denison, Hummel, Wilson

State Qual: 4:01.00#

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AELL1 3:58.40# q

Shewell, Cheyenne SR Dickinson, Lily FR

Rice, Joslyn JR Holloway, Macey JR

28.17 58.90 1:00.4928.65

28.06 1:02.51 26.69 56.50

APUL-IE2 4:00.45# q

Donolo, Catalina FR Myers, Bree SR

Frichette, Keira JR Wu, Abby JR

28.29 58.50 59.6728.68

28.56 1:00.18 28.40 1:02.10

ACHS-IE3 4:33.45 q

Williams, Addilyn SO Boreson, Myra FR

Ledgerwood, Jillian JR Larreau, Honorae SR

31.74 1:08.60 1:06.6831.86

32.73 1:09.58 31.09 1:08.59

APMHS-ZZ4 4:33.85 q

Saldana, Ellie SO Mendoza, Jocelyn SR

Blemares, Eva SO McDonald, Leia JR

31.32 1:07.96 1:10.1232.13

32.41 1:10.49 30.57 1:05.28

ASEL5 4:45.36 q

Mower, Elaine SO Mullinax, Ciara FR

Moss, Madi JR Weiss, Emily SO

31.17 1:05.13 1:14.8235.15

34.85 1:22.86 25.32 1:02.55

 
#13  Girls 50 Yard Free Adaptive 50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CHS-IE JRGraham, Graycie1 48.47

 
#14  Girls 50 Yard Back Adaptive 50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CHS-IE JRGraham, Graycie1 1:10.00

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 14

1. Pullman High School 448

2. Ellensburg 290

3. Prosser High School 235

4. Selah High School 211

5. Clarkston High School 174

6. Cashmere High School 135

7. East Valley High School (Yakim 74

8. East Valley Spokane 40

9. Cle Elum 35

10. Zillah 34

11. Medical Lake High School 31

12. Dayton High School 26

13. Grandview High School 21

14. Naches Valley High School 20

14. West Valley Spokane 20

16. Toppenish High School 4

17. Quincy High School 2


